
Pediatric Dystonia Treaters - 2018

Province City Organization Title First Name Last Name Email Phone Street

AB Calgary

Alberta Children's 

Hospital Dr. Adam Kirton adam.kirton@ahs.ca (403) 955-7816

Division of Neurology,

Room C4-334

2888 Shaganappi Trail NW

AB Calgary
Alberta Children's 

Hospital
Dr. Aleksandra Mineyko aleksandra.mineyko@ahs.ca (403) 955-3189

2888 Shaganappi Trail NW 

Office Number: ACH C2-284

AB Calgary University of Calgary Dr. Tamara Pringsheim tmprings@ucalgary.ca (403) 944-4364 2500 University Dr. NW

AB Calgary
Alberta Children's 

Hospital
Dr. Jong Rho jong.rho@ahs.ca (403) 955-2635

2888 Shaganappi Trail NW 

Office Number: C4-629

AB Calgary
Alberta Children's 

Hospital
Dr. Harvey Sarnat harvey.sarnat@ahs.ca (403) 955-7131

2888 Shaganappi Trail NW 

Office Number: C4-334

BC Vancouver BC Children's Hospital Dr. Bruce Bjornson bbjornson@cw.bc.ca (604) 875-2975
4480 Oak Street

Room K3-143

BC Vancouver BC Children's Hospital Dr. Cyrus Boelman cyrus.boelman@cw.bc.ca (604) 875-2976
4480 Oak Street

Room K3-143

BC Vancouver BC Children's Hospital Dr. Mary Connolly mconnolly@cw.bc.ca (604) 875-2345 ext. 3512
4480 Oak Street

Room K3-179

BC Vancouver BC Children's Hospital Dr. Anita Datta Anita.Datta@cw.bc.ca (604) 875-2345 ext. 3534
4480 Oak Street

Room K3-143

BC Vancouver BC Children's Hospital Dr. Michelle Demos mdemos@cw.bc.ca (604) 875-2345 ext. 7028
4480 Oak Street

Room K3-143

BC Vancouver BC Children's Hospital Dr. Alan Hill (604) 875-2121 

BC Children's Hospital, Room 

K3-143

4480 Oak Street

BC Vancouver BC Children's Hospital Dr. Linda Huh (604) 875-2121 
4480 Oak Street

 Room K3-143

BC Vancouver BC Children's Hospital Dr. Juliette Hukin jhukin@cw.bc.ca (604) 875-2121
4480 Oak Street

 Room K3-143

BC Vancouver BC Children's Hospital Dr. Aspasia (Sia) Michoulas (604) 875-2000
4480 Oak Street

 Room K3-143

BC Vancouver
BC Children's Hospital

Dr. Alexander Rauscher rauscher@phas.ubc.ca (604) 827-5462

BC Children's Hospital, Room 

K3-143

4480 Oak Street
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BC Vancouver
BC Children's Hospital

Dr. Elke Roland (604) 875-2121 

BC Children's Hospital, Room 

K3-143

4480 Oak Street

BC Vancouver BC Children's Hospital Dr. Dewi Schrader dschrader@cw.bc.ca (604) 875-2121

BC Children's Hospital, Room 

K3-179

4480 Oak Street

BC Vancouver BC Children's Hospital Dr. Kathryn Selby kselby@cw.bc.ca (604) 875-2121 4480 Oak Street

NS Halifax Dalhouse University Dr. Ellen Wood (902) 470-8477 

IWK Health Centre

PO Box 9700

5850-5980 University Ave 

ON London

London Health 

Sciences Centre 

(LHSC)

Dr. Andrea Andrade andrea.andrade@lhsc.on.ca (519) 685-8500 ext. 56314

Children’s Hospital

800 Commissioners Rd. E., 

Rm. B1-172

ON London

London Health 

Sciences Centre 

(LHSC)

Dr. Craig Campbell craig.campbell@lhsc.on.ca (519) 685-8500 ext. 58332

Children’s Hospital

800 Commissioners Rd. E., 

Rm. B1-177

ON London

London Health 

Sciences Centre 

(LHSC)

Dr. Simon Levin simon.levin@lhsc.on.ca (519) 685-8500 ext. 57455

Children's Hospital

800 Commissioners Rd. E., 

Rm. B1-176

ON London

London Health 

Sciences Centre 

(LHSC)

Dr. Narayan Prasad narayan.prasad@lhsc.on.ca (519) 685-8500 ext. 57455

Children's Hospital

800 Commissioners Rd. E., 

Rm. B1-174

ON Hamilton McMaster University Dr. Brandon Meaney meaneyb@mcmaster.ca (905) 521-2100 ext. 73392

1280 Main Street West

Health Sciences Centre, Room 

3N11

ON Oakville
Pediatric Neurology 

Clinic
Dr. Aly Aziz info@pediatricneurologyclinic.ca (905) 844-7444 581 Argus Rd, Suite 201

ON Oakville
Pediatric Neurology 

Clinic
Dr. Oksana Borys info@pediatricneurologyclinic.ca (905) 844-7444 581 Argus Rd, Suite 201

ON Ottawa

Children's Hospital of 

Eastern Ontario 

(CHEO)

Dr. Asif Doja adoja@cheo.on.ca (613) 737-7600 ext. 1605 401 Smyth Road

ON Ottawa The Ottawa Hospital Dr. David Grimes
dagrimes@ohri.ca

dagrimes@toh.on.ca
(613) 798-5555 ext. 18162

Civic Campus, 1053 Carling 

Avenue

ON Ottawa

Children's Hospital of 

Eastern Ontario 

(CHEO)

Dr. Julie Irwin jirwin@cheo.on.ca (613) 737-7600 ext. 3574 401 Smyth Road 

ON Toronto
The Hospital for Sick 

Children
Dr. Jim Dowling james.dowling@sickkids.ca (416) 813-8980 555 University Avenue
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ON Toronto
Holland Bloorview Kids 

Rehabilitation Hospital
Dr. Darcy Fehlings dfehlings@hollandbloorview.ca (416) 425-6220 ext. 3586 150 Kilgour Road

ON Toronto
The Hospital for Sick 

Children
Dr. Mahendranath Moharir mahendranath.moharir@sickkids.ca (416) 813-6659 555 University Avenue

ON Toronto Dr.  Robert Munn  (416) 225-1512
1100 Sheppard Ave E., Suite 

201

ON Toronto
The Hospital for Sick 

Children
Dr. Teesta Soman teesta.soman@sickkids.ca (416) 813-5668 555 University Ave

ON Windsor
Neurology Medical 

Center
Dr. Hema Gangam (519) 973-1133

1670 Wyandotte Street East, 

Uint 3

QC Montreal
McGill University 

Health Centre
Dr. Genevieve Bernard genevieve.bernard@mcgill.ca (514) 412-4466

Montreal Children's Hospital

1001 Boulevard Décarie

This document was updated Feb. 2018. Please email: info@dystoniacanada.org to let us know of any changes.

DMRF Canada does not endorse or recommend anyone specialist. Please ensure you speak to your child's doctor about any specific specialist before proceeding with treatment.


